

Hamden 2011 Daily Summary From 2011-01-01 To 2011-12-31

	Temp	Temp	Temp	DegDay	DegDay	SoilTem	SoilDeg
Date	High	Low	Mean	ADD50	Cumultv	p	Day
1-Jan	53.9	28.5	39.2	0.3	0.3	33.1	0
2-Jan	49.6	32	41.6	0	0.3	33	0
3-Jan	35.2	19.4	28.5	0	0.3	33.1	0
4-Jan	41	18.9	28.9	0	0.3	33.1	0
5-Jan	39.4	21.2	30.6	0	0.3	33.2	0
6-Jan	32.7	13.4	23.4	0	0.3	33.2	0
7-Jan	33.9	23.3	27.6	0	0.3	33.1	0
8-Jan	30.3	20.3	26.6	0	0.3	33.1	0
9-Jan	33.4	16.1	26.7	0	0.3	33.1	0
10-Jan	35	13.8	25.5	0	0.3	33.1	0
11-Jan	27.3	15	22.8	0	0.3	33.2	0
12-Jan	32	21.9	26.2	0	0.3	33.2	0
13-Jan	30.1	11.6	22.2	0	0.3	33.2	0
14-Jan	26.1	3.3	14.6	0	0.3	33.2	0
15-Jan	34.5	-1.3	20	0	0.3	33.2	0
16-Jan	35.1	20.5	28.9	0	0.3	33.2	0
17-Jan	28.5	16.2	19.4	0	0.3	33.2	0
18-Jan	33.2	17.4	26.1	0	0.3	33.2	0
19-Jan	38.8	29.9	34.2	0	0.3	33.2	0
20-Jan	31.9	23.1	27.8	0	0.3	33.2	0
21-Jan	33.1	18.1	24.9	0	0.3	33.3	0
22-Jan	27.4	3.1	14.7	0	0.3	33.3	0
23-Jan	22.5	-3.1	10.6	0	0.3	33.4	0
24-Jan	21.5	-5.5	7.6	0	0.3	33.4	0
25-Jan	37.5	11.6	21	0	0.3	33.5	0
26-Jan	30.1	13.3	24.2	0	0.3	33.5	0
27-Jan	36.6	17.2	27.7	0	0.3	33.5	0
28-Jan	38.5	11.3	24.1	0	0.3	33.5	0
29-Jan	38.1	22	29.3	0	0.3	33.5	0
30-Jan	41.6	21.2	29.1	0	0.3	33.5	0
31-Jan	34.1	11	22.4	0	0.3	33.6	0
1-Feb	21.6	17.3	19.3	0	0.3	33.6	0
2-Feb	30	19.9	25.3	0	0.3	33.6	0
3-Feb	29.9	10.2	21.9	0	0.3	33.7	0
4-Feb	36.9	3.1	19.4	0	0.3	33.7	0
5-Feb	42.3	13.5	28.1	0	0.3	33.8	0
6-Feb	46.2	30.7	38.6	0	0.3	33.8	0
7-Feb	45.5	23.9	34.7	0	0.3	33.9	0

8-Feb	38.9	16	29.6	0	0.3	34	0
9-Feb	32.7	8.2	21	0	0.3	34	0
10-Feb	27.1	8.4	21.1	0	0.3	34.1	0
11-Feb	35.6	2.7	19.4	0	0.3	34.1	0
12-Feb	37.4	14.5	26.9	0	0.3	34.1	0
13-Feb	39.7	17.2	29.8	0	0.3	34	0
14-Feb	56.1	29.6	43	1	1.3	34	0
15-Feb	33.7	12.9	24.5	0	1.3	34	0
16-Feb	43.3	11.2	28.5	0	1.3	34.1	0
17-Feb	60.6	28.7	41.2	1.3	2.5	34.1	0
18-Feb	63.1	32.5	47	2.7	5.2	34	0
19-Feb	48.9	17.3	32.4	0	5.2	34	0
20-Feb	35	14.9	24.6	0	5.2	34	0
21-Feb	32.5	19.8	26.6	0	5.2	33.9	0
22-Feb	38.4	12.8	24.2	0	5.2	33.9	0
23-Feb	45.4	16.7	29	0	5.2	33.8	0
24-Feb	43.8	12.6	30.1	0	5.2	33.7	0
25-Feb	48.9	30.3	35.5	0	5.2	33.4	0
26-Feb	40.3	21.2	31.3	0	5.2	33.4	0
27-Feb	45	27.8	34.9	0	5.2	33.6	0
28-Feb	53.3	28.6	40	0.3	5.5	33.6	0
1-Mar	42	22.1	32.8	0	5.5	33.7	0
2-Mar	50.1	20.7	34.2	0	5.5	33.6	0
3-Mar	31.4	13.3	22.1	0	5.5	33.4	0
4-Mar	40	17.2	29.1	0	5.5	33.2	0
5-Mar	55.3	34.3	44.1	0.5	6	33.2	0
6-Mar	51.4	45.7	48.9	0.1	6.2	34.7	0
7-Mar	52.5	28.2	38.2	0.3	6.5	39.5	0
8-Mar	47.3	23.2	33.7	0	6.5	36.9	0
9-Mar	45	27.2	35	0	6.5	36.6	0
10-Mar	47	34.9	42	0	6.5	37.1	0
11-Mar	57.2	37.1	48.2	0.6	7.1	40.7	0
12-Mar	56.3	33.3	42.6	0.6	7.7	41	0
13-Mar	50	32.1	42	0	7.7	40.6	0
14-Mar	44.9	28.3	37.6	0	7.7	39.3	0
15-Mar	44.3	24.4	34.4	0	7.7	38.5	0
16-Mar	49	35.2	38.8	0	7.7	38.8	0
17-Mar	65.9	31.6	48.4	4	11.7	40.7	0
18-Mar	75.3	39.7	57.1	9.5	21.2	43.7	0
19-Mar	51.7	34.4	45.5	0	21.3	44.7	0
20-Mar	48.1	27.9	37	0	21.3	42.7	0
21-Mar	40.2	32.6	36.7	0	21.3	40.8	0
22-Mar	45.1	36.6	40.9	0	21.3	40.1	0
23-Mar	38	30.8	34.8	0	21.3	40	0

24-Mar	46.6	29.1	35.8	0	21.3	39.7	0
25-Mar	43.6	27.5	34.6	0	21.3	39.6	0
26-Mar	40.7	22	30.9	0	21.3	38.5	0
27-Mar	43.6	23.1	32.7	0	21.3	37.9	0
28-Mar	47.8	24.9	35.6	0	21.3	37.8	0
29-Mar	46.2	27.4	37.4	0	21.3	38.3	0
30-Mar	53.8	24.8	40.2	0.4	21.7	39.6	0
31-Mar	45.3	34	39.2	0	21.7	41	0
1-Apr	42.4	33.2	37.1	0	21.7	40	0
2-Apr	54.6	36.7	44.6	0.5	22.2	41.1	0
3-Apr	57	32.1	45.1	1.3	23.5	41.8	0
4-Apr	57	39.6	46.4	0.7	24.2	42.3	0
5-Apr	55.7	39.9	47.2	1.3	25.5	43.9	0
6-Apr	55.8	28.2	43	0.8	26.3	43	0
7-Apr	53.1	33.5	42.4	0.2	26.5	44	0
8-Apr	52.6	29.8	41.4	0.2	26.6	43.4	0
9-Apr	59	32.5	44.8	1.8	28.4	44.6	0
10-Apr	55.6	30.7	44.9	1.3	29.7	45.1	0
11-Apr	64.4	47.1	53.4	4.2	33.9	46.8	0
12-Apr	58.6	44.9	51.9	2.8	36.8	48.4	0
13-Apr	47.8	43	45.6	0	36.8	47.3	0
14-Apr	68	44.1	55	6.4	43.2	48.7	0.5
15-Apr	54.2	34.8	45.8	0.5	43.7	49.9	0.5
16-Apr	49.3	33.4	41.5	0	43.7	47.3	0
17-Apr	60.6	45.3	54.4	5	48.7	48.9	0.4
18-Apr	63.4	39.4	51.2	3.2	51.9	50.2	0.7
19-Apr	52.3	43.1	47.7	0.3	52.2	49.9	0.2
20-Apr	58.8	42.4	47.1	0.9	53.2	49	0
21-Apr	56.6	37.9	48.7	1.5	54.7	49.6	0.5
22-Apr	53	33.5	43.3	0.2	54.9	48.2	0
23-Apr	52.9	38.8	46.7	0.7	55.6	47.6	0
24-Apr	75.6	49.7	60.3	10.3	65.9	50.7	1.5
25-Apr	71.4	55.1	61	11	76.9	54.5	4.5
26-Apr	77.3	53.2	63.1	13.1	90	56.8	6.8
27-Apr	70.5	58.7	62.3	12.3	102.2	58.9	8.9
28-Apr	63.8	59.1	61.4	11.4	113.6	58.5	8.5
29-Apr	71.8	44.7	60.6	10.9	124.5	58.7	8.7
30-Apr	64.2	43.5	53.7	4.7	129.2	57.8	7.8
1-May	68.7	41.8	54	5.7	134.8	56.6	6.6
2-May	63.3	36.4	50.5	3.8	138.7	55.4	5.4
3-May	73.7	45.2	58.4	9.1	147.8	56.2	6.2
4-May	63.4	46.7	53	3.8	151.6	57.1	7.1
5-May	62.9	38.2	52.2	4.2	155.8	55.6	5.6
6-May	68.6	34.7	54.6	7.9	163.7	54.9	4.9

7-May	71.3	44.3	56.8	7.6	171.3	56.2	6.2
8-May	70.5	46.5	59.1	9.2	180.4	57.1	7.1
9-May	71	51.6	60.4	10.4	190.8	58.5	8.5
10-May	70.2	49.5	60.1	10.1	201	59	9
11-May	66.4	51.1	57.4	7.4	208.3	59.1	9.1
12-May	70.5	47	58.4	8.5	216.8	59.7	9.7
13-May	69.9	42.4	56.9	8.3	225.2	59.2	9.2
14-May	64.7	53.5	58.1	8.1	233.2	59.3	9.3
15-May	64.6	52.7	59.2	9.2	242.4	58.7	8.7
16-May	61.6	50	53.9	3.9	246.3	58.7	8.7
17-May	59.2	49.2	53.1	3.2	249.5	56.9	6.9
18-May	69.8	52.9	59.4	9.4	259	57.1	7.1
19-May	70	56.6	61.5	11.5	270.5	59.4	9.4
20-May	73.6	52.8	62.3	12.3	282.8	61.4	11.4
21-May	72.6	52.6	60.7	10.7	293.6	62.1	12.1
22-May	62.5	52.3	56.2	6.2	299.7	61.9	11.9
23-May	62.4	50.9	56.3	6.3	306	60.2	10.2
24-May	80.8	60.6	68.2	18.2	324.2	61.5	11.5
25-May	80.7	58.9	69.5	19.5	343.8	64.4	14.4
26-May	78.2	55.1	66	16	359.8	65.3	15.3
27-May	84.4	62.2	72.1	22.1	381.9	67.7	17.7
28-May	80.5	62.5	70	20	401.9	68.3	18.3
29-May	82.1	66	72.3	22.3	424.2	68.8	18.8
30-May	87.6	63.4	73.4	23.3	447.5	69.4	19.4
31-May	86.1	64.9	74.3	24.3	471.8	71.1	21.1
1-Jun	82.9	61.5	72.1	22.1	493.9	70.4	20.4
2-Jun	74.8	52.6	65.2	15.2	509.2	68.4	18.4
3-Jun	73.3	51.9	62.7	12.7	521.8	66.4	16.4
4-Jun	79.6	49.2	63.9	13.9	535.8	66.8	16.8
5-Jun	71.7	45.8	59.8	10.5	546.3	66.8	16.8
6-Jun	83.1	57.7	69	19	565.2	68.2	18.2
7-Jun	90.6	56.7	74.6	24	589.2	69.7	19.7
8-Jun	93.2	64.1	79.4	27.8	617	71.8	21.8
9-Jun	88.9	64.9	73.6	23.4	640.4	73.1	23.1
10-Jun	85.5	63.8	73.7	23.7	664.2	73.1	23.1
11-Jun	63.8	55.4	61	11	675.2	71.1	21.1
12-Jun	66	54	59.3	9.3	684.5	66	16
13-Jun	73.5	57.3	64.4	14.4	698.9	67.5	17.5
14-Jun	67.1	53.3	59	9	707.9	67.3	17.3
15-Jun	80.7	51.9	66.1	16.1	724	67.3	17.3
16-Jun	83.3	53.7	69.8	19.8	743.8	69.5	19.5
17-Jun	72.7	59.3	65.4	15.4	759.2	69.1	19.1
18-Jun	83.6	59.5	70.9	20.9	780	69.6	19.6
19-Jun	80.6	55.2	71	21	801	71.7	21.7

20-Jun	81.3	52.7	67.5	17.5	818.5	71	21
21-Jun	84.3	55.8	70.3	20.3	838.8	71.6	21.6
22-Jun	73.5	63.7	69	19	857.8	71.3	21.3
23-Jun	71.1	62.9	66.8	16.8	874.6	70.5	20.5
24-Jun	68.2	61.6	64.5	14.5	889.1	69	19
25-Jun	79.3	58.3	66.4	16.4	905.4	69.2	19.2
26-Jun	82.6	64.2	71.8	21.8	927.2	71.1	21.1
27-Jun	84.5	60	72.2	22.2	949.4	71.8	21.8
28-Jun	84	64.3	74	24	973.4	73	23
29-Jun	81.9	62.1	72.9	22.9	996.3	74.2	24.2
30-Jun	81.3	56.5	70.3	20.3	1016.6	73	23
1-Jul	81.6	56	69.5	19.5	1036.1	72.4	22.4
2-Jul	85.2	61.1	72.2	22.2	1058.3	72.7	22.7
3-Jul	75.9	60.5	69.8	19.8	1078.1	71.9	21.9
4-Jul	87	65.8	75.9	25.9	1104	72.7	22.7
5-Jul	88.9	64.6	77	26.7	1130.7	74.3	24.3
6-Jul	91.6	61.3	77.2	26.6	1157.2	74.6	24.6
7-Jul	88.6	66	77.3	27.2	1184.5	75.4	25.4
8-Jul	81.6	65	70.9	20.9	1205.3	74.2	24.2
9-Jul	85.4	64.9	75.2	25.2	1230.6	74	24
10-Jul	83.8	59.3	72.6	22.6	1253.1	74.7	24.7
11-Jul	91.9	64.7	78.3	27.6	1280.7	76.1	26.1
12-Jul	91.8	72.5	82.1	30.9	1311.6	78.1	28.1
13-Jul	86.6	63.4	74.9	24.9	1336.5	77.6	27.6
14-Jul	81.2	59.5	69.7	19.7	1356.2	75.6	25.6
15-Jul	85.2	61.3	73.1	23.1	1379.3	75.3	25.3
16-Jul	87.9	57.6	73.6	23.5	1402.9	75.6	25.6
17-Jul	89.7	60.6	76.5	25.9	1428.8	76.3	26.3
18-Jul	88.7	66.9	77.2	27.1	1455.9	76.7	26.7
19-Jul	91.8	69.2	79.1	28.4	1484.3	77.1	27.1
20-Jul	88.2	65.5	76.7	26.6	1510.9	77.8	27.8
21-Jul	92.7	72.7	81.5	30.2	1541.1	78.7	28.7
22-Jul	100.5	73.2	87.1	31.9	1573	80.4	30.4
23-Jul	93.2	68	81	29.5	1602.4	79.9	29.9
24-Jul	88.1	69.4	78.4	28.3	1630.7	78.8	28.8
25-Jul	74.6	62.7	69.3	19.3	1650	76.5	26.5
26-Jul	87.9	63.4	72.1	22.1	1672.1	75.4	25.4
27-Jul	84.4	59.5	71.6	21.6	1693.7	75.8	25.8
28-Jul	86.6	61.4	74	24	1717.7	75.7	25.7
29-Jul	75.5	71.7	73.3	23.3	1741.1	75.3	25.3
30-Jul	88.3	69.5	79.4	29	1770.1	76.2	26.2
31-Jul	90.2	66.4	77.7	27.4	1797.4	77.3	27.3
1-Aug	89.6	64	74.7	24.4	1821.8	76.9	26.9
2-Aug	89.6	61.8	75.5	25.2	1847	75.6	25.6

3-Aug	85.6	61.6	71.6	21.6	1868.6	75.6	25.6
4-Aug	86.6	65.8	73.4	23.4	1892	75.7	25.7
5-Aug	83.7	65.6	73.7	23.7	1915.7	75.8	25.8
6-Aug	83.6	68.1	74.9	24.9	1940.5	75.8	25.8
7-Aug	88.9	71.7	77.6	27.4	1967.9	75.7	25.7
8-Aug	89.8	71.2	78.8	28.5	1996.4	77.6	27.6
9-Aug	82.5	66.4	72.4	22.4	2018.9	76.7	26.7
10-Aug	86	66.1	75.4	25.4	2044.3	75.9	25.9
11-Aug	80.8	60.4	71.3	21.3	2065.6	76.1	26.1
12-Aug	83.2	53.8	69	19	2084.5	74.7	24.7
13-Aug	84.9	56.7	71.3	21.3	2105.8	73.9	23.9
14-Aug	69.2	65.6	67.6	17.6	2123.4	73.1	23.1
15-Aug	72.5	63.5	68.9	18.9	2142.3	71.9	21.9
16-Aug	75.6	60.6	66.7	16.7	2159.1	72	22
17-Aug	87.5	57.7	72.1	22.1	2181.2	72.3	22.3
18-Aug	84	61.7	73	23	2204.2	73.1	23.1
19-Aug	82	64.1	72.7	22.7	2226.9	73.5	23.5
20-Aug	85.8	61.8	73.6	23.6	2250.6	73.9	23.9
21-Aug	85.1	63.5	73.2	23.2	2273.7	73.9	23.9
22-Aug	78.1	60.1	69.7	19.7	2293.4	74	24
23-Aug	78.2	52	66	16	2309.5	72.4	22.4
24-Aug	79.9	56.3	69.1	19.1	2328.5	71.5	21.5
25-Aug	79.7	70.4	73.8	23.8	2352.3	71.9	21.9
26-Aug	87	66.4	74.8	24.8	2377.1	72.9	22.9
27-Aug	77	66	71.6	21.6	2398.7	72.9	22.9
28-Aug	75.5	62.7	71	21	2419.7	72.8	22.8
29-Aug	79.1	53.3	65	15	2434.8	71.4	21.4
30-Aug	82.2	54.5	66.4	16.4	2451.2	70.6	20.7
31-Aug	86.5	54.4	69.2	19.1	2470.3	70.6	20.6
1-Sep	80.4	60.1	68.5	18.5	2488.8	71.2	21.2
2-Sep	79	57.1	66.3	16.3	2505.1	70.7	20.7
3-Sep	84.4	57.7	70.5	20.5	2525.7	70.6	20.6
4-Sep	84.9	66.1	74.5	24.5	2550.2	71.9	21.9
5-Sep	81.3	66	74.2	24.2	2574.4	72.7	22.7
6-Sep	73.4	58.3	62.1	12.1	2586.5	71	21
7-Sep	65.6	57.6	61.2	11.2	2597.7	67.4	17.4
8-Sep	81.2	58.5	66.1	16.1	2613.8	68	18
9-Sep	84.1	59.1	70.6	20.6	2634.4	69.9	19.9
10-Sep	83.1	58.1	69.4	19.4	2653.8	70.1	20.1
11-Sep	75.3	57.7	65.2	15.2	2669	70	20
12-Sep	82.8	63.4	70.8	20.8	2689.8	70.3	20.3
13-Sep	84.1	59.9	71.7	21.7	2711.5	70.6	20.6
14-Sep	85.9	62.9	73.2	23.2	2734.7	70.9	20.9
15-Sep	78.1	51.7	66.1	16.1	2750.8	71	21

16-Sep	65.7	40.8	53.5	5	2755.8	67.4	17.4
17-Sep	64.8	44	53	4.4	2760.1	65.3	15.3
18-Sep	69.6	47.3	56.9	7.2	2767.4	64.3	14.3
19-Sep	70.6	44.3	55.7	6.8	2774.2	63.7	13.7
20-Sep	68.6	49.6	60.2	10.2	2784.4	63.4	13.4
21-Sep	77.3	56.6	66.1	16.1	2800.4	64.7	14.7
22-Sep	80.8	67.1	71.2	21.2	2821.7	66.9	16.9
23-Sep	70.6	68.5	69.6	19.6	2841.3	68.2	18.2
24-Sep	80.6	68.4	72.1	22.1	2863.4	69.2	19.2
25-Sep	81.1	66.7	72	22	2885.4	70.1	20.1
26-Sep	84.5	65.2	72.2	22.2	2907.6	70.7	20.7
27-Sep	81.7	64.5	69.4	19.4	2927	70.5	20.5
28-Sep	75.9	64.7	67.5	17.5	2944.5	69.9	19.9
29-Sep	74.5	56.1	66.1	16.1	2960.6	69.1	19.1
30-Sep	78.1	50.6	64.9	14.9	2975.5	67.8	17.8
1-Oct	67.6	52.1	60.5	10.5	2986	67.6	17.6
2-Oct	69.8	50.3	57	7	2993.1	65.8	15.8
3-Oct	63.2	48.2	54.8	4.9	2998	64.6	14.6
4-Oct	60.7	50.8	55.7	5.7	3003.7	63.4	13.4
5-Oct	70.3	41.9	59.5	9.7	3013.4	63.1	13.1
6-Oct	66.9	36.6	50.6	4.9	3018.3	61.1	11.1
7-Oct	67.2	38.6	50.8	4.6	3022.9	59.6	9.6
8-Oct	80.7	42.5	59.1	11.1	3033.9	59.7	9.7
9-Oct	86.4	50.1	65.3	15.3	3049.2	61.5	11.5
10-Oct	85.7	51	66.8	16.8	3066	62.6	12.6
11-Oct	74.5	56	63.5	13.5	3079.5	63.5	13.5
12-Oct	60.1	53.9	56.3	6.3	3085.8	62.5	12.5
13-Oct	63.4	54.3	59.2	9.2	3095	61.8	11.8
14-Oct	69.9	56	65.2	15.2	3110.2	63.3	13.3
15-Oct	65.7	51.5	56.6	6.6	3116.8	62.6	12.6
16-Oct	66.3	46.4	57.5	7.9	3124.7	60.5	10.5
17-Oct	66.8	47.8	58.1	8.1	3132.8	60.5	10.5
18-Oct	70.1	42.7	53.8	5.5	3138.3	59	9
19-Oct	59.1	48.9	54.4	4.5	3142.8	58.5	8.5
20-Oct	68.5	51.9	59.5	9.5	3152.3	59.4	9.4
21-Oct	60.8	40.6	51.1	3.1	3155.4	58.6	8.6
22-Oct	61.5	39.4	49.2	2.9	3158.4	57	7
23-Oct	59.8	37.9	47.8	1.8	3160.1	56.2	6.2
24-Oct	62.7	35.6	49	3.9	3164	54.9	4.9
25-Oct	62.4	38.6	50.3	3.5	3167.4	55.4	5.4
26-Oct	58.8	42	49.6	1.6	3169	54.4	4.4
27-Oct	50.4	33.5	43.1	0	3169	54.3	4.3
28-Oct	49.5	31.8	39.7	0	3169	51.4	1.4
29-Oct	39.3	32.1	34.9	0	3169	49.4	0.3

30-Oct	46.1	27.4	35.7	0	3169	45.9	0
31-Oct	54.6	24.9	37.5	0.5	3169.5	45.2	0
1-Nov	53.2	33.7	41.9	0.4	3169.9	45	0
2-Nov	60.6	29.9	41.9	1.5	3171.5	45.3	0
3-Nov	61.6	32.9	45.2	2.5	3174	45.8	0
4-Nov	52.7	36	44.9	0.2	3174.2	46.9	0
5-Nov	51.2	26.6	37.3	0.1	3174.3	45.9	0
6-Nov	57.5	23.5	38.7	1.2	3175.4	44.6	0
7-Nov	64	33	46.1	2.9	3178.3	45.2	0
8-Nov	72.1	39.2	52.6	5.9	3184.2	47.2	0
9-Nov	65.4	41.5	53	5	3189.1	48.8	0
10-Nov	60.2	47	56.2	6.4	3195.5	51	1
11-Nov	49.8	36	43.8	0	3195.5	50.8	0.8
12-Nov	54.3	28.8	41.7	0.6	3196.1	47.7	0
13-Nov	61.2	32.9	48.5	3.4	3199.5	46.9	0
14-Nov	66	45.6	55.2	5.7	3205.2	48.8	0
15-Nov	67.7	50.4	57.3	7.3	3212.5	50.5	0.6
16-Nov	58.5	51.3	54.2	4.2	3216.7	51.7	1.7
17-Nov	52.8	34.5	43.7	0.1	3216.8	51.4	1.4
18-Nov	46.5	29.1	36.5	0	3216.8	47.9	0
19-Nov	53	31.1	43.1	0.3	3217.1	45.5	0
20-Nov	68.2	45.3	53.9	4.8	3221.9	47	0
21-Nov	56.8	43.3	50	1.2	3223.1	48.7	0
22-Nov	49.5	39.7	43.7	0	3223.1	48.4	0
23-Nov	44.5	37.9	40.6	0	3223.1	47.1	0
24-Nov	51.1	30.7	38.8	0	3223.2	45.5	0
25-Nov	62.6	28.4	43.1	2.4	3225.6	44.5	0
26-Nov	65.8	34.5	46.7	3	3228.5	44.9	0
27-Nov	60.4	32.3	46	1.7	3230.2	45	0
28-Nov	66.4	48.3	55.7	5.9	3236.1	46.9	0
29-Nov	65.3	45.7	56.4	7.1	3243.2	48.8	0.2
30-Nov	52.9	42	47.6	0.3	3243.5	51.2	1.2
1-Dec	49.1	31.2	40.4	0	3243.5	48	0
2-Dec	52.5	25.5	39.4	0.2	3243.7	45	0
3-Dec	49.3	28.1	36.5	0	3243.7	44	0
4-Dec	53.7	27.5	40.5	0.4	3244.1	43.1	0
5-Dec	52.3	38.7	47.9	0.5	3244.6	44.8	0
6-Dec	57.8	49.1	54.2	4.3	3248.9	47.7	0
7-Dec	57	46.1	53.4	3.6	3252.5	50.3	0.4
8-Dec	46.3	31.3	37.9	0	3252.5	47.8	0.1
9-Dec	49.9	27	39.5	0	3252.5	44.3	0
10-Dec	43.5	25.5	37.2	0	3252.5	44.2	0
11-Dec	41.1	17.7	27.8	0	3252.5	40.8	0
12-Dec	45.5	21.7	31	0	3252.5	38.9	0

13-Dec	48.7	19.6	34.2	0	3252.5	38	0
14-Dec	49.4	31.6	38.5	0	3252.5	38.4	0
15-Dec	53.2	39	49	1.1	3253.6	40.8	0
16-Dec	54.9	33.9	44.9	0.2	3253.8	43	0
17-Dec	42	25.9	33.5	0	3253.8	41.1	0
18-Dec	29.9	14.1	22.8	0	3253.8	38.5	0
19-Dec	45	12.6	31.6	0	3253.8	36.5	0
20-Dec	45.5	33.3	39.6	0	3253.8	37.1	0
21-Dec	54.3	35.7	46.1	1.2	3255.1	39.1	0
22-Dec	58.2	41.4	50	2	3257	42.8	0
23-Dec	48.3	30.1	41.9	0	3257	43.5	0
24-Dec	35.2	21.3	28.8	0	3257	40.5	0
25-Dec	43.7	20.4	31.8	0	3257	37.9	0
26-Dec	43.5	25.3	36.8	0	3257	38.1	0
27-Dec	55.9	24	39.7	0.9	3257.9	37.7	0
28-Dec	51.7	27.3	39.7	0	3258	41.2	0
29-Dec	33.6	20.3	26.8	0	3258	37.9	0
30-Dec	53.2	26.5	37	0.2	3258.1	37.2	0
31-Dec	43.5	33.8	37.5	0	3258.1	38.1	0

DegDay	Rain-	Rain
Cumultv	Fall	Cumltv
0	0	0
0	0.01	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0	0.01
0	0.02	0.03
0	0	0.03
0	0	0.03
0	0.03	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0.17	0.23
0	0.63	0.86
0	0.03	0.89
0	0.01	0.9
0	0	0.9
0	0	0.9
0	0	0.9
0	0.1	1
0	0	1
0	0.08	1.08
0	0.09	1.17
0	0	1.17
0	0	1.17
0	0	1.17
0	0	1.17
0	0	1.17
0	0.03	1.2
0	0.29	1.49
0	0.87	2.36
0	0	2.36
0	0.09	2.45

0	0.24	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0	2.69
0	0.01	2.7
0	0.06	2.76
0	0	2.76
0	0.01	2.77
0	1.38	4.15
0	0	4.15
0	0.12	4.27
0	0.66	4.93
0	0	4.93
0	0	4.93
0	0	4.93
0	0	4.93
0	0	4.93
0	1.86	6.79
0	0.82	7.61
0	0	7.61
0	0	7.61
0	0.13	7.74
0	0.53	8.27
0	0	8.27
0	0	8.27
0	0	8.27
0	0	8.27
0	0.44	8.71
0	0	8.71
0	0	8.71
0	0	8.71
0	0	8.71
0	0.38	9.09
0	0	9.09
0	0.01	9.1

0	0.15	9.25
0	0	9.25
0	0	9.25
0	0	9.25
0	0	9.25
0	0	9.25
0	0	9.25
0	0	9.25
0	0.19	9.44
0	0.38	9.82
0	0	9.82
0	0	9.82
0	0.01	9.83
0	0.09	9.92
0	0.01	9.93
0	0.02	9.95
0	0	9.95
0	0	9.95
0	0	9.95
0	0	9.95
0	0.94	10.89
0	0.67	11.56
0.5	0	11.56
1	0	11.56
1	1.27	12.83
1.4	0.86	13.69
2.2	0.02	13.71
2.3	0.02	13.73
2.3	0	13.73
2.8	0	13.73
2.8	0	13.73
2.8	0.84	14.57
4.2	0.02	14.59
8.7	0	14.59
15.5	0	14.59
24.4	0.03	14.62
32.8	0.23	14.85
41.5	0	14.85
49.4	0	14.85
56	0	14.85
61.4	0	14.85
67.6	0	14.85
74.8	0.41	15.26
80.3	0	15.26
85.2	0	15.26

91.4	0.02	15.28
98.5	0	15.28
107	0	15.28
116	0	15.28
125.1	0	15.28
134.8	0	15.28
144	0	15.28
153.3	0.09	15.37
162	0.6	15.97
170.7	0.04	16.01
177.6	0.85	16.86
184.7	2.5	19.36
194.1	0.31	19.67
205.6	0.01	19.68
217.6	0.01	19.69
229.6	0.16	19.85
239.7	0.62	20.47
251.2	0.01	20.48
265.6	0	20.48
280.9	0	20.48
298.6	0	20.48
316.9	0	20.48
335.7	0	20.48
355.1	0.34	20.82
376.1	0	20.82
396.5	0	20.82
415	0	20.82
431.4	0	20.82
448.2	0	20.82
465	0	20.82
483.1	0	20.82
502.8	0	20.82
524.6	0.02	20.84
547.7	0.87	21.71
570.8	0	21.71
591.9	0.98	22.69
608	1.12	23.81
625.5	0.44	24.25
642.7	0.4	24.65
660.1	0.11	24.76
679.5	0.01	24.77
698.6	1.05	25.82
718.3	0.01	25.83
739.9	0	25.83

760.9	0	25.83
782.5	0.04	25.87
803.8	0.44	26.31
824.3	0.66	26.97
843.4	0.03	27
862.6	0	27
883.6	0	27
905.4	0	27
928.4	0	27
952.6	0.06	27.06
975.6	0	27.06
998	0	27.06
1020.7	0	27.06
1042.6	0	27.06
1065.3	0	27.06
1089.5	0	27.06
1114.1	0	27.06
1139.5	0	27.06
1163.7	1.82	28.88
1187.7	0.03	28.91
1212.5	0	28.91
1238.6	0	28.91
1266.7	0	28.91
1294.3	0.18	29.09
1319.9	0	29.09
1345.3	0	29.09
1370.8	0	29.09
1397.2	0	29.09
1423.9	0	29.09
1450.9	0	29.09
1478.7	0	29.09
1507.4	0	29.09
1537.8	0	29.09
1567.7	0	29.09
1596.5	0	29.09
1623	0.01	29.1
1648.5	0.16	29.26
1674.3	0.01	29.27
1699.9	0	29.27
1725.2	0.05	29.32
1751.4	0	29.32
1778.7	0	29.32
1805.6	1.16	30.48
1831.2	0.01	30.49

1856.8	0.04	30.53
1882.5	0	30.53
1908.3	0	30.53
1934.1	0.22	30.75
1959.9	2.02	32.77
1987.5	0.01	32.78
2014.2	1.74	34.52
2040.1	0.01	34.53
2066.2	0	34.53
2090.9	0	34.53
2114.8	0	34.53
2137.9	2.64	37.17
2159.8	0.48	37.65
2181.7	0	37.65
2204	0	37.65
2227.1	0	37.65
2250.6	0	37.65
2274.5	0	37.65
2298.4	0.22	37.87
2322.5	0	37.87
2344.8	0	37.87
2366.3	0	37.87
2388.2	0.04	37.91
2411.1	0	37.91
2434	1.08	38.99
2456.8	3.48	42.47
2478.2	0	42.47
2498.9	0	42.47
2519.4	0	42.47
2540.6	0	42.47
2561.3	0	42.47
2581.9	0	42.47
2603.8	0	42.47
2626.5	0	42.47
2647.5	2.89	45.36
2664.9	0.41	45.77
2682.9	0.48	46.25
2702.7	0	46.25
2722.8	0	46.25
2742.8	0	46.25
2763.2	0	46.25
2783.7	0	46.25
2804.7	0	46.25
2825.6	0.01	46.26

2843.1	0	46.26
2858.3	0	46.26
2872.7	0	46.26
2886.4	0	46.26
2899.8	0.06	46.32
2914.5	0	46.32
2931.4	0.08	46.4
2949.6	1.28	47.68
2968.8	0.29	47.97
2988.9	0	47.97
3009.6	0	47.97
3030.1	0	47.97
3050	1.28	49.25
3069.1	0.31	49.56
3086.9	0.05	49.61
3104.4	0.1	49.71
3120.3	0.19	49.9
3134.8	0.4	50.3
3148.2	0.15	50.45
3161.3	0	50.45
3172.5	0	50.45
3182	0	50.45
3191.7	0	50.45
3203.2	0	50.45
3215.8	0	50.45
3229.3	0	50.45
3241.8	0	50.45
3253.6	0.18	50.63
3266.9	0.46	51.09
3279.5	0	51.09
3289.9	0	51.09
3300.5	0	51.09
3309.4	0	51.09
3317.9	0.88	51.97
3327.3	0.2	52.17
3336	0	52.17
3343	0	52.17
3349.1	0	52.17
3354	0	52.17
3359.4	0	52.17
3363.9	0	52.17
3368.2	0.69	52.86
3369.6	0	52.86
3369.9	0.03	52.89

3369.9	0.92	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3369.9	0	53.81
3370.9	0.29	54.1
3371.8	0	54.1
3371.8	0	54.1
3371.8	0	54.1
3371.8	0	54.1
3372.4	0	54.1
3374.1	0.81	54.91
3375.5	0.03	54.94
3375.5	0	54.94
3375.5	0	54.94
3375.5	0	54.94
3375.5	0.01	54.95
3375.5	0.42	55.37
3375.5	1.2	56.57
3375.5	0	56.57
3375.5	0	56.57
3375.5	0	56.57
3375.5	0	56.57
3375.5	0	56.57
3375.7	0.93	57.5
3376.9	0.15	57.65
3376.9	0	57.65
3376.9	0	57.65
3376.9	0	57.65
3376.9	0	57.65
3376.9	0.01	57.66
3376.9	0.51	58.17
3377.3	1.91	60.08
3377.3	0.66	60.74
3377.3	0	60.74
3377.3	0	60.74
3377.3	0	60.74
3377.3	0	60.74

3377.3	0	60.74
3377.3	0	60.74
3377.3	0.01	60.75
3377.3	0	60.75
3377.3	0	60.75
3377.3	0	60.75
3377.3	0	60.75
3377.3	0	60.75
3377.3	0.33	61.08
3377.3	0	61.08
3377.3	0.53	61.61
3377.3	0	61.61
3377.3	0	61.61
3377.3	0	61.61
3377.3	0.9	62.51
3377.3	0	62.51
3377.3	0	62.51
3377.3	0	62.51
3377.3	0.04	62.55